

FIR No. 226/19
State Vs. Anubhav Dushad
PS Special Cell

20.10.2020

Present: Sh. Ravinder Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State through VC.

All accused produced from JC through VC.

IO SI Sanjeev Malik filed FSL examination report. Let copy of this report be sent to accused persons in jail.

List this matter for scrutiny of documents/arguments on charge for 11.11.2020. Copy of the order be sent to jail superintendent to produce the accused on next date of hearing.

Order be uploaded on Delhi District Courts website.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Special Judge-NDPS
New Delhi/20.10.2020