

FIR No. 226/19
PS Spl Cell
State Vs Anubhav Dushad @ Vicky & Ors.

11.11.2020

Matter heard through video conferencing.

Present: Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Additional PP for the State
through video conferencing.

All accused persons are produced from JC through VC.

At request, list this matter for arguments on charge on

10.12.2020.

Copy of the order be sent to jail superintendent with direction
to produce all accused persons on the said date through VC at 11am.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
11.11.2020