

SC No. 117/2020
State Vs. Anubhav Dushad @ Vicky & Ors.
FIR No. 226/2019
PS Spl Cell

19.04.2022

Present: Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All accused are produced from JC.

PW1 Sh Pawan Singh is present, examined, cross examined and discharged.

Accordingly, list this case for PE on 08.06.2022. List the pending application for providing FSL report on behalf of accused Christian Jole for said date.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
19.04.2022